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Notes

@ Home Notes

1. Conduct of Examinations

Each examination must be taken on the day and at the time as shown on the timetable.

The published starting time of all examinations for UK centres is either

9.00 a.m. or 1.30 p.m. Candidates with more than one examination in a session should
take these consecutively. A supervised break may be given between consecutive
examinations.

UK centres may start an examination earlier than, or later than, the published starting
time for the session without prior approval from Pearson. However, in order to maintain
the security of the examination all candidates must start examinations scheduled for a
morning session no earlier than 8.30 a.m. and by 9.30 a.m. and for an afternoon session
no earlier than 1.00 p.m. and by 2.00 p.m., except where arrangements have been made
for dealing with timetable clashes. No other departure from the timetable is permitted
without the prior written approval of Pearson. Examination centres should refer to the
JCQ publication ‘Instructions for Conducting Examinations’ in the first instance.

UK based candidates who take an examination earlier than the published starting time
shown on the timetable must remain under centre supervision until one hour after the
published starting time for that examination.

UK based candidates who take an examination later than the published starting time
shown on the timetable must remain under centre supervision from 30 minutes
after the published starting time for the paper concerned until the time when those
candidates begin their examination.

When a change is made to the published starting time for an examination it is the
responsibility of the centre to inform all candidates affected by the alteration.

International centres must refer to the relevant document setting out examination
starting times for their timezone, available in the international centres section at
http://qualifications.pearson.com/timetables

@ Pearson

2. Key Dates

The date for the restricted release of results to centres and the release of results to
candidates will be available on our website at
http://qualifications.pearson.com/keydates

Further key dates including subject specific submission deadlines for non-examined
components and dates for pre-released materials can be found in the key dates section
of the Information Manual.
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Week 1 (1 of 2)

@ Home Notes

7-25 May 2018
(Window)

21-25 May 2018
(Window)

6957 01
6959 01

6953 01

Applied ICT Unit 7: Using Database Software
Applied ICT Unit 9: Communications and Networks

Applied ICT Unit 3: The Knowledge Worker

10h 00m
10h 00m

2h 30m

Date

Morning Session

Length Afternoon Session

Monday
14 May

Tuesday
15 May

8ELO 01

8SPO0 01
6SP02 01

8DR0 02

8EBO 01
8ECO0 01

8ENO 01

6AR01 01
8PHO 01

English Language & Literature

Paper 1: Voices in Speech and Writing

Spanish Paper 1: Listening, reading and translation
Spanish Unit 2: Understanding and Written Response
In Spanish

Drama and Theatre Component 2: Theatre Makers
in Practice

Economics B Paper 1: Markets, consumers and firms
Economics A Paper 1: Introduction to markets and
market failure

English Language Paper 1: Language: Context

and Identity

Arabic Unit 1: Understanding and Written Response
Physics Paper 1: Core Physics |

1h 30m

1h 45m
2h 30m

1h 45m

1h 30m
1h 30m

1h 30m

2h 45m
1h 30m

6667 01
6FT02 01

6GR02 01

6RMO02 01

8DTO0 01

8FMO 01

8PS0 01

6GEO1 01
6RU02 01

8GEO 01
8RUO 01

Mathematics: Further Pure FP1

Design and Technology Unit 2: Design and Technology
in Practice (Food Technology)

Design and Technology Unit 2: Design and Technology
in Practice (Graphic Products)

Design and Technology Unit 2: Design and Technology
in Practice (Resistant Materials Technology)

Design and Technology Paper 1: Principles of Design
and Technology

Further Mathematics Paper 1: Core Pure

Mathematics 1

Psychology Paper 1: Social and Cognitive Psychology

Geography Unit 1: Global Challenges

Russian Unit 2: Understanding and Written Response
In Russian

Geography Paper 1: Dynamic Landscapes

Russian Paper 1: Listening, reading and translation

1h 30m
1h 30m

1h 30m

1h 30m

2h 00m

1h 40m

1h 30m

1h 30m
2h 30m

1h 45m
1h 45m

@ Pearson
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Week 1 (2 of 2) @ Home Notes

Morning Session Afternoon Session
Wednesday 8EL0 02 English Language & Literature Paper 2: Varieties in 1h 30m 8HI0 1A-1H History Paper 1: Breadth study with interpretations 2h 15m
16 May Language and Literature 8GNO 01 German Paper 1: Listening, reading and translation 1h 45m
8ENO 02 English Language Paper 2: Child Language 1h 30m 6GN02 01 German Unit 2: Understanding and Written Response 2h 30m
6663 01 Mathematics: Core Mathematics C1 1h 30m In German
6679 01 Mathematics: Mechanics M3 1h 30m
6938 01 Health and Social Care Unit 1: Human Growth and 1h 30m
Development
8MAO001 Mathematics Paper 1: Pure Mathematics 2h 00m
Thursday 6RS01 01 Religious Studies Unit 1: Foundations 1h 45m 8FMO 2A-2K Further Mathematics Paper 2: 1h 40m
17 May 8EBO0 02 Economics B Paper 2: The wider economic environment | 1Th 30m Further Mathematics Options
8ECO0 02 Economics A Paper 2:The UK Economy - performance 1h 30m 8PS0 02 Psychology Paper 2: Biological Psychology and 1h 30m
and policies Learning Theories
8RS0 01 Religious Studies Paper 1: Philosophy 1h 00m 8RUO0 02 Russian Paper 2: Written response to works and 1h 40m
translation
Friday 8PEO 01 Physical Education Component 1: Scientific Principles of | 1h 45m 8SP0 02 Spanish Paper 2: Written response to works 1h 40m
18 May Physical Education and translation
6967 01 Leisure Studies Unit 2: Working Practices in Leisure 1h 30m 8BS0 01 Business Paper 1: Marketing and people 1h 30m
6PE0101 Physical Education Unit 1: Participation In Sport and 1h 30m
Recreation
8ETO0 01 English Literature Paper 1: Poetry & Drama 2h 00m
8PHO 02 Physics Paper 2: Core Physics Il 1h 30m
6AR02 01 Arabic Unit 2: Understanding, Written Response 3h 00m
and Research

@ Pearson
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Week 2 (1 of 2)

@ Home

Notes

Morning Session

Afternoon Session

Monday
21 May

Tuesday
22 May

Wednesday
23 May

6931 01

6987 01
6CNO02 01

6IN02 01

8CNO 01
8INO 01

8GNO 02

8MUO0 03
8PE0 02

6GLO1 01

6MUO03 01
8CHO 01

8RS0 03
6664 01
6691 01
6941 01

6GKO01 01

8MAO0 02

Engineering Unit 1: Engineering Materials, Processes
and Techniques

Travel and Tourism Unit 1: Travel and Tourism Industry
Chinese Unit 2: Understanding and Written Response
In Chinese

Italian Unit 2: Understanding and Written Response

In Italian

Chinese Paper 1: Listening, reading and translation
Italian Paper 1: Listening, reading and translation

German Paper 2: Written response to works and
translation

Music Component 3: Appraising

Physical Education Component 2: Psychological and
Social Principles of Physical Education

Global Development Unit 1: Understanding Global
Development

Music Unit 3: Developing Musical Understanding
Chemistry Paper 1: Core Inorganic and Physical
Chemistry

Religious Studies Paper 3: New Testament Studies
Mathematics: Core Mathematics C2

Mathematics: Statistics S3

Health and Social Care Unit 4: Social Aspects and
Lifestyle Choices

Greek Unit 1: Understanding and Written Response In
Greek

Mathematics Paper 2: Statistics and Mechanics

1h 30m

1h 30m
2h 30m

2h 30m

1h 45m
1h 45m

1h 40m

1h 30m
1h 15m

1h 15m

2h 00m
1h 30m

1h 00m
1h 30m
1h 30m
1h 30m

2h 45m

1h 15m

6JA01 01 Japanese Unit 1: Understanding and Written Response
In Japanese

6UR02 01 Urdu Unit 2: Understanding and Written Response
In Urdu

8HI0 2A-2H History Paper 2: Depth Study

8ETO0 02
8INO 02

English Literature Paper 2: Prose
Italian Paper 2: Written response to works
and translation

2h 45m

2h 30m

1h 30m

1h 00m
1h 40m

@ Pearson
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Week 2 (2 of 2)

@ Home

Notes

Morning Session

Afternoon Session

Thursday 6GE02 01

24 May 8CNO 02
8GEO0 02

Friday

25 May 8RS0 02
6UR04 01
8CHO 02

Geography Unit 2: Geographical Investigations
Chinese Paper 2: Written response to works and
translation

Geography Paper 2: Dynamic Places

6RS02 1A-1G Religious Studies Unit 2: Investigations

Religious Studies Paper 2: Religion and Ethics

Urdu Unit 4: Research, Understanding and

Written Response

Chemistry Paper 2: Core Organic and Physical Chemistry

1h 15m
1h 40m

1h 45m

1h 15m
1h 00m
2h 30m

1h 30m

6991 01
6GP01 01
6MTO02 01
8B10 01

8BNO 01

8MTO 03
8PLO 01

8BS0 02

Travel and Tourism Unit 5: Travelling Safely

Government and Politics Unit 1: People and Politics
Music Technology Unit 2: Listening and Analysing
Biology B Paper 1: Core Cellular Biology and
Microbiology

Biology A (SNAB) Paper 1: Lifestyle, Transport, Genes
and Health

Music Technology Component 3: Listening and analysing
Politics Paper 1: UK Politics

Business Paper 2: Managing business activities

1h 30m
1h 20m
1h 45m
1h 30m

1h 30m

1h 15m
1h 45m

1h 30m
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Week 3 (1 of 2)

@ Home Notes

Date

Morning Session

Length Afternoon Session

Length

Monday
4 June

Tuesday
5 June

Wednesday
6 June

Thursday
7 June

8RS0 4A-4F Religious Studies Paper 4: Study of Religion

8FRO 01
6FR02 01

6GEO03 01
9GEO 01

9GNO 01
6GNO04 01

6RS03 01
9RS0 01

9ELO 01
6668 01
6677 01
9ENO 01

9MAO0 01
8MTO 04

9BI10 01

9BNO 01

6970 01

French Paper 1: Listening, reading and translation
French Unit 2: Understanding and Written Response In
French

Geography Unit 3: Contested Planet

Geography Paper 1

German Paper 1: Listening, reading and translation
German Unit 4: Research, Understanding and
Written Response

Religious Studies Unit 3: Developments

Religious Studies Paper 1: Philosophy of Religion

English Language & LiteraturePaper 1: Voices in Speech
and Writing

Mathematics: Further Pure FP2

Mathematics: Mechanics M1

English Language Paper 1: Language Variation
Mathematics: Pure Mathematics 1

Music Technology Component 4: Producing

and analysing

Biology B Paper 1: Advanced Biochemistry, Microbiology
and Genetics

Biology A (SNAB) Paper 1: The Natural Environment and
Species Survival

Leisure Studies

1h 00m
1h 45m
2h 30m

2h 30m
2h 15m

2h 00m
2h 30m

1h 45m
2h 00m

2h 30m
1h 30m
1h 30m
2h 15m

2h 00m
1h 45m

1h 45m

2h 00m

1h 30m

6GP02 01
8B10 02
8BNO 02

8PLO 02
9PHO 01
9PS0 01

9CHO 01

9EBO 01
9ECO 01
6GS01 01

9HI0 1A-1H
6MT04 01

6GS02 01
9BS0 01

9ETO 01

Government and Politics Unit 2: Governing The UK
Biology B Paper 2: Core Physiology and Ecology
Biology A (SNAB) Paper 2: Development, Plants and the
Environment

Politics Paper 2: UK Government

Physics Paper 1: Advanced Physics |

Psychology Paper 1: Foundations in Psychology

Chemistry Paper 1: Advanced Inorganic and Physical
Chemistry

Economics B Paper 1: Markets and how they work
Economics A Paper 1: Markets and business behaviour
General Studies Unit 1: Challenges For Society

History Paper 1: Breadth study with interpretations
Music Technology Unit 4: Analysing and Producing

General Studies Unit 2: The Individual In Society
Business Paper 1: Marketing, people and global
businesses

English Literature Paper 1: Drama

1h 20m
1h 30m
1h 30m

1h 45m
1h 45m
2h 00m

1h 45m

2h 00m
2h 00m
1h 30m

2h 15m
2h 00m

1h 30m
2h 00m

2h 15m
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Week 3 (2 of 2)

@ Home Notes

Date

Morning Session

Length Afternoon Session

Length

Friday
8 June

8FR0O 02
9GNO 02
6FTO03 01
6GL02 01
6GRO03 01
6JA02 01
6RMO03 01

9PHO 02
9PS0 02

French Paper 2: Written response to works and
translation

German Paper 2: Written response to works and
translation

Design and Technology Unit 3: Food Products, Nutrition
and Product Development

Global Development Unit 2: Global Development
Challenges

Design and Technology Unit 3: Designing for the Future
(Graphic Products)

Japanese Unit 2: Understanding, Written Response and
Research in Japanese

Design and Technology Unit 3: Designing for the Future
(Resistant Materials Technology)
Physics Paper 2: Advanced Physics |

Psychology Paper 2: Applications of Psychology

1h 40m

2h 40m

2h 00m

1h 45m

2h 00m

3h 00m

2h 00m

1h 45m
2h 00m

9ELO 02

9ENO0 02
6GE04 01
9GEO 02

English Language & Literature Paper 2: Varieties in
Language and Literature

English Language Paper 2: Child Language
Geography Unit 4: Geographical Research
Geography Paper 2

2h 30m

1h 00m
1h 30m
2h 15m
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Week 4 (1 of 2)

@ Home Notes

Date

Morning Session

Length Afternoon Session

Length

Monday
11 June

Tuesday
12 June

Wednesday
13 June

Thursday
14 June

6RS04 1A-1) Religious Studies Unit 4: Implications

9PEO 01

9RS0 02
9SPO 01
6944 01
6DR04 01
6PEO3 01

6SP04 01

9DRO 03

6680 01
6683 01
6IN04 01

9MAO0 02
9SP0 02

9PS0 03
9PHO 03

Physical Education Component 1: Scientific Principles of
Physical Education

Religious Studies Paper 2: Religion and Ethics

Spanish Paper 1: Listening, reading and translation
Health and Social Care Unit 7: Meeting Individual Needs
Drama Unit 4: Theatre Text In Context

Physical Education Unit 3: Preparation For Optimum
Sports Performance

Spanish Unit 4: Research, Understanding and Written
Response in Spanish

Drama and Theatre Component 3: Theatre Makers in
Practice

Mathematics: Mechanics M4

Mathematics: Statistics S1

Italian Unit 4: Research, Understanding and Written
Response

Mathematics: Pure Mathematics 2

Spanish Paper 2: Written response to works

and translation

Psychology Paper 3: Psychological Skills

Physics Paper 3: General and Practical Principles in
Physics

1h 15m
2h 30m

2h 00m
2h 00m
1h 30m
2h 30m
2h 00m

2h 30m

2h 30m

1h 30m
1h 30m
2h 30m

2h 00m
2h 40m

2h 00m
2h 30m

6GP033A-3D Government and Politics

9B10 02

9BNO 02

9BS0 02

9ENO0 03

9ETO0 02
9CHO 02

9EBO 02
9EC0 02

Unit 3: Key Themes In Political Analysis

Biology B Paper 2: Advanced Physiology, Evolution and
Ecology

Biology A (SNAB) Paper 2: Energy, Exercise and
Co-ordination

Business Paper 2: Business activities, decisions and
strategy

English Language Paper 3: Investigating Language

English Literature Paper 2: Prose

Chemistry Paper 2: Advanced Organic and Physical
Chemistry

Economics B Paper 2: Competing in the global economy
Economics A Paper 2: The national and global economy

9HI0 2A-2H History Paper 2: Depth study

6993 01

Travel and Tourism Unit 7: Responsible Tourism

6GP04 4A-4D Government and Politics Unit 4: Extended Themes In

6GKO02 01

9GEO 03

Political Analysis

Greek Unit 2: Research, Understanding and Written
Response

Geography Paper 3

1h 30m

1h 45m

2h 00m

2h 00m

1h 45m

1h 00m
1h 45m

2h 00m
2h 00m

1h 30m
1h 30m

1h 30m

3h 00m

2h 15m

@ Pearson
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Week 4 (2 of 2)

@ Home Notes

Length Afternoon Session

Length

Physical Education Component 2: Psychological and
Social Principles of Physical Education

Economics B Paper 3: The economic environment and
business

Economics A Paper 3: Microeconomics and
macroeconomics

Date Morning Session
Friday 9PEO 02
15 June

9EBO 03

9ECO 03

9ETO 03

English Literature Paper 3: Poetry

2h 00m

2h 00m

2h 00m

2h 15m

6678 01
6689 01
6CNO3 01

9MAO0 03

Mathematics: Mechanics M2

Mathematics: Decision Mathematics D1

Chinese Unit 3: Understanding, Written Response and
Research

Mathematics: Statistics & Mechanics

1h 30m
1h 30m
2h 45m

2h 00m
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Week 5

@ Home Notes

Morning Session

Length Afternoon Session

Length

Monday
18 June

Tuesday
19 June

Wednesday
20 June

Thursday
21 June

Friday
22 June

9FRO 01
9MUO0 03
6FR04 01

6MUO06 01
9BI10 03

9BNO 03

9BS0 03

9HI10 30-39

French Paper 1: Listening, reading and translation
Music Component 3: Appraising

French Unit 4: Research, Understanding and Written
Response

Music Unit 6: Further Musical Understanding
Biology B Paper 3: General and Practical Principles
in Biology

Biology A (SNAB) Paper 3: General and Practical
Applications in Biology

Business Paper 3: Investigating business in a
competitive environment

History Paper 3: Themes in breadth with aspects
in depth

9RS0 4A-4F Religious Studies Paper 4: Study of Religion

9FRO 02

6996 01
9CHO 03

6666 01
6690 01
8ST0 02

French Paper 2: Written response to works and
translation

Travel and Tourism Unit 10: Promotion and Sales
Chemistry Paper 3: General and Practical Principles
in Chemistry

Mathematics: Core Mathematics C4
Mathematics: Decision Mathematics D2
Statistics: Paper 2

2h 00m
2h 00m
2h 30m

2h 00m
2h 30m

2h 00m

2h 00m

2h 15m

2h 00m
2h 40m

1h 30m
2h 30m

1h 30m
1h 30m
1h 30m

9RS0 03
6949 01

6665 01
6681 01
8STO0 01

6GS03 01

6RU04 01

6GS04 01

Religious Studies Paper 3: New Testament Studies

Health and Social Care Unit 12: Understanding Human

Behaviour

Mathematics: Core Mathematics C3
Mathematics: Mechanics M5
Statistics: Paper 1

General Studies Unit 3: Change and Progress

Russian Unit 4: Research, Understanding and Written

Response

General Studies Unit 4: Beliefs, Values and
Responsibilities

2h 00m
1h 30m

1h 30m
1h 30m
1h 30m

1h 30m

2h 30m

1h 30m

@ Pearson
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Week 6

@ Home Notes

Date

Morning Session

Length Afternoon Session Length

Monday
25 June

Tuesday
26 June

Wednesday
27 June

Thursday
28 June

Friday
29 June

6669 01
6684 01

6686 01

9801 01

Mathematics: Further Pure FP3
Mathematics: Statistics S2

Mathematics: Statistics S4

Mathematics: Advanced Extension Award

1h 30m
1h 30m

1h 30m

3h 00m




Pearson Edexcel General Certificate of Education
edexcel May-June 2018 Examination Timetable - FINAL

SUbjECt A\ @ Home Notes

muBCDEFGHIJ L M P R S T U

Subject Unit Title Unit No Date Time Duration
Window
Applied ICT Applied ICT Unit 3: The Knowledge Worker 6953 01 21/05/2018- 2h 30m
25/05/2018
Window
Applied ICT Applied ICT Unit 7: Using Database Software 6957 01 07/05/2018- 10h 00m
25/05/2018
Window
Applied ICT Applied ICT Unit 9: Communications and Networks 6959 01 07/05/2018- 10h 00m
25/05/2018
Arabic Arabic Unit 1: Understanding and Written Response 6AR01 01 15-May-18 AM 2h 45m
Arabic Arabic Unit 2: Understanding, Written Response and Research 6AR02 01 18-May-18 AM 3h 00m
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Subject B @ Home Notes

MABCDEFGHIJ L M P R S T U

Subject Unit Title Unit No Date Time Duration

Biology A (SNAB) Biology A (SNAB) Paper 1: Lifestyle, Transport, Genes and Health 8BNO 01 24-May-18 PM 1h 30m
Biology A (SNAB) Biology A (SNAB) Paper 1: The Natural Environment and Species Survival 9BNO 01 7-Jun-18 AM 2h 00m
Biology A (SNAB) Biology A (SNAB) Paper 2: Development, Plants and the Environment 8BNO 02 4-Jun-18 PM 1Th 30m
Biology A (SNAB) Biology A (SNAB) Paper 2: Energy, Exercise and Co-ordination 9BNO 02 11-Jun-18 PM 2h 00m
Biology A (SNAB) Biology A (SNAB) Paper 3: General and Practical Applications in Biology 9BNO 03 18-Jun-18 AM 2h 00m
Biology B Biology B Paper 1: Advanced Biochemistry, Microbiology and Genetics 9BI0 01 7-Jun-18 AM Th 45m
Biology B Biology B Paper 1: Core Cellular Biology and Microbiology 8BI0 01 24-May-18 PM 1h 30m
Biology B Biology B Paper 2: Advanced Physiology, Evolution and Ecology 9BI0 02 11-Jun-18 PM 1h 45m
Biology B Biology B Paper 2: Core Physiology and Ecology 8BI0 02 4-Jun-18 PM 1Th 30m
Biology B Biology B Paper 3: General and Practical Principles in Biology 9BI0 03 18-Jun-18 AM 2h 30m
Business Business Paper 1: Marketing and people 8BS0 01 18-May-18 PM Th 30m
Business Business Paper 1: Marketing, people and global businesses 9BS0 01 7-Jun-18 PM 2h 00m
Business Business Paper 2: Business activities, decisions and strategy 9BS0 02 11-Jun-18 PM 2h 00m
Business Business Paper 2: Managing business activities 8BS0 02 25-May-18 PM Th 30m
Business Business Paper 3: Investigating business in a competitive environment 9BS0 03 18-Jun-18 AM 2h 00m

@ Pearson
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Subject C @ Home Notes

MABDEFGHIJ L M P R S T U

Subject Unit Title Unit No Date Time Duration
Chemistry Chemistry Paper 1: Advanced Inorganic and Physical Chemistry 9CHO 01 5-Jun-18 PM Th 45m
Chemistry Chemistry Paper 1: Core Inorganic and Physical Chemistry 8CHO 01 22-May-18 AM 1Th 30m
Chemistry Chemistry Paper 2: Advanced Organic and Physical Chemistry 9CHO0 02 12-Jun-18 PM Th 45m
Chemistry Chemistry Paper 2: Core Organic and Physical Chemistry 8CHO0 02 25-May-18 AM 1h 30m
Chemistry Chemistry Paper 3: General and Practical Principles in Chemistry 9CHO0 03 20-Jun-18 AM 2h 30m
Chinese Chinese Paper 1: Listening, reading and translation 8CNO 01 21-May-18 AM Th 45m
Chinese Chinese Paper 2: Written response to works and translation 8CNO 02 24-May-18 AM 1h 40m
Chinese Chinese Unit 2: Understanding and Written Response In Chinese 6CNO02 01 21-May-18 AM 2h 30m
Chinese Chinese Unit 3: Understanding, Written Response and Research 6CNO3 01 15-Jun-18 PM 2h 45m
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Subject D @ Home Notes

MABCEEFGHIJ L M P R S T U

Subject Unit Title Unit No Date Time Duration
Design and Technology Design and Technology Paper 1: Principles of Design and Technology 8DT0 01 14-May-18 PM 2h 00m
Design and Technology Design and Technology Unit 2: Design and Technology in Practice (Food Technology) 6FT02 01 14-May-18 PM Th 30m
Design and Technology Design and Technology Unit 2: Design and Technology in Practice (Graphic Products) 6GR02 01 14-May-18 PM 1Th 30m
. Design and Technology Unit 2: Design and Technology in Practice
Design and Technology (Resistant Materials Technology) 6RM02 01 14-May-18 PM 1Th 30m
Design and Technology Design and Technology Unit 3: Designing for the Future (Graphic Products) 6GR03 01 8-Jun-18 AM 2h 00m
. Design and Technology Unit 3: Designing for the Future
Design and Technology (Resistant Materials Technology) 6RMO03 01 8-Jun-18 AM 2h 00m
Design and Technology Design and Technology Unit 3: Food Products, Nutrition and Product Development 6FT03 01 8-Jun-18 AM 2h 00m
Drama Drama Unit 4: Theatre Text In Context 6DR04 01 11-Jun-18 AM 2h 30m
Drama and Theatre Drama and Theatre Component 2: Theatre Makers in Practice 8DRO 02 14-May-18 AM Th 45m
Drama and Theatre Drama and Theatre Component 3: Theatre Makers in Practice 9DRO 03 11-Jun-18 AM 2h 30m
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Subject E (1 of 2) @ Home Notes

MABCDHFGHIJ Y P R S T U

Subject Unit Title Unit No Date Time Duration
Economics A Economics A Paper 1: Introduction to markets and market failure 8ECO 01 14-May-18 AM 1Th 30m
Economics A Economics A Paper 1: Markets and business behaviour 9ECO 01 5-Jun-18 PM 2h 00m
Economics A Economics A Paper 2: The national and global economy 9ECO0 02 12-Jun-18 PM 2h 00m
Economics A Economics A Paper 2:The UK Economy - performance and policies 8ECO0 02 17-May-18 AM 1Th 30m
Economics A Economics A Paper 3: Microeconomics and macroeconomics 9ECO 03 15-Jun-18 AM 2h 00m
Economics B Economics B Paper 1: Markets and how they work 9EBO 01 5-Jun-18 PM 2h 00m
Economics B Economics B Paper 1: Markets, consumers and firms 8EBO 01 14-May-18 AM 1Th 30m
Economics B Economics B Paper 2: Competing in the global economy 9EBO 02 12-Jun-18 PM 2h 00m
Economics B Economics B Paper 2: The wider economic environment 8EBO 02 17-May-18 AM 1Th 30m
Economics B Economics B Paper 3: The economic environment and business 9EBO 03 15-Jun-18 AM 2h 00m
Engineering Engineering Unit 1: Engineering Materials, Processes and Techniques 6931 01 21-May-18 AM 1Th 30m
English Language English Language Paper 1: Language Variation 9ENO 01 6-Jun-18 AM 2h 15m
English Language English Language Paper 1: Language: Context and Identity 8ENO 01 14-May-18 AM 1h 30m
English Language English Language Paper 2: Child Language 8ENO 02 16-May-18 AM 1Th 30m
English Language English Language Paper 2: Child Language 9ENO 02 8-Jun-18 PM 1Th 00m
English Language English Language Paper 3: Investigating Language 9ENO 03 11-Jun-18 PM 1Th 45m
English Language & Literature English Language & Literature Paper 1: Voices in Speech and Writing 8ELO 01 14-May-18 AM 1Th 30m
English Language & Literature English Language & Literature Paper 1: Voices in Speech and Writing 9ELO 01 6-Jun-18 AM 2h 30m

@ Pearson
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Subject E (2 of 2) @ Home Notes

B f A B C D EF GH I | L M P R S T U

Subject Unit Title Unit No Date Time Duration
English Language & Literature English Language & Literature Paper 2: Varieties in Language and Literature 8ELO 02 16-May-18 AM 1h 30m
English Language & Literature English Language & Literature Paper 2: Varieties in Language and Literature 9ELO 02 8-Jun-18 PM 2h 30m
English Literature English Literature Paper 1: Drama 9ETO 01 7-Jun-18 PM 2h 15m
English Literature English Literature Paper 1: Poetry & Drama 8ETO 01 18-May-18 AM 2h 00m
English Literature English Literature Paper 2: Prose 8ETO0 02 23-May-18 PM 1Th 00m
English Literature English Literature Paper 2: Prose 9ETO0 02 12-Jun-18 PM 1Th 00m
English Literature English Literature Paper 3: Poetry 9ETO 03 15-Jun-18 AM 2h 15m
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Subject Unit Title Unit No Date Time Duration
French French Paper 1: Listening, reading and translation 8FRO 01 4-Jun-18 AM Th 45m
French French Paper 1: Listening, reading and translation 9FRO 01 18-Jun-18 AM 2h 00m
French French Paper 2: Written response to works and translation 8FRO 02 8-Jun-18 AM 1h 40m
French French Paper 2: Written response to works and translation 9FRO 02 20-Jun-18 AM 2h 40m
French French Unit 2: Understanding and Written Response In French 6FR02 01 4-Jun-18 AM 2h 30m
French French Unit 4: Research, Understanding and Written Response 6FR04 01 18-Jun-18 AM 2h 30m
Further Mathematics Further Mathematics Paper 1: Core Pure Mathematics 1 8FMO 01 14-May-18 PM 1h 40m
Further Mathematics Further Mathematics Paper 2: Further Mathematics Options 8FMO0 2A-2K 17-May-18 PM 1Th 40m
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Subject Unit Title Unit No Date Time Duration
General Studies General Studies Unit 1: Challenges For Society 6GS01 01 5-Jun-18 PM 1Th 30m
General Studies General Studies Unit 2: The Individual In Society 6GS02 01 7-Jun-18 PM Th 30m
General Studies General Studies Unit 3: Change and Progress 6GS03 01 20-Jun-18 PM 1Th 30m
General Studies General Studies Unit 4: Beliefs, Values and Responsibilities 6GS04 01 22-Jun-18 PM 1h 30m
Geography Geography Paper 1 9GEO 01 4-Jun-18 AM 2h 15m
Geography Geography Paper 1: Dynamic Landscapes 8GEO0 01 15-May-18 PM 1h 45m
Geography Geography Paper 2 9GEO0 02 8-Jun-18 PM 2h 15m
Geography Geography Paper 2: Dynamic Places 8GEO0 02 24-May-18 AM 1Th 45m
Geography Geography Paper 3 9GEO 03 14-Jun-18 PM 2h 15m
Geography Geography Unit 1: Global Challenges 6GEO1 01 15-May-18 PM 1Th 30m
Geography Geography Unit 2: Geographical Investigations 6GE02 01 24-May-18 AM 1Th 15m
Geography Geography Unit 3: Contested Planet 6GEO3 01 4-Jun-18 AM 2h 30m
Geography Geography Unit 4: Geographical Research 6GEO04 01 8-Jun-18 PM 1Th 30m
German German Paper 1: Listening, reading and translation 8GNO 01 16-May-18 PM 1Th 45m
German German Paper 1: Listening, reading and translation 9GNO 01 5-Jun-18 AM 2h 00m
German German Paper 2: Written response to works and translation 8GNO 02 22-May-18 AM 1h 40m
German German Paper 2: Written response to works and translation 9GNO 02 8-Jun-18 AM 2h 40m
German German Unit 2: Understanding and Written Response In German 6GNO02 01 16-May-18 PM 2h 30m
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Subject Unit Title Unit No Date Time Duration
German German Unit 4: Research, Understanding and Written Response 6GNO04 01 5-Jun-18 AM 2h 30m
Global Development Global Development Unit 1: Understanding Global Development 6GLO1 01 22-May-18 AM 1Th 15m
Global Development Global Development Unit 2: Global Development Challenges 6GL02 01 8-Jun-18 AM Th 45m
Government and Politics Government and Politics Unit 1: People and Politics 6GP01 01 24-May-18 PM Th 20m
Government and Politics Government and Politics Unit 2: Governing The UK 6GP02 01 4-Jun-18 PM Th 20m
Government and Politics Government and Politics Unit 3: Key Themes In Political Analysis 6GP03 3A-3D 11-Jun-18 PM 1Th 30m
Government and Politics Government and Politics Unit 4: Extended Themes In Political Analysis 6GP04 4A-4D 14-Jun-18 PM 1h30m
Greek Greek Unit 1: Understanding and Written Response In Greek 6GKO1 01 23-May-18 AM 2h 45m
Greek Greek Unit 2: Research, Understanding and Written Response 6GK02 01 14-Jun-18 PM 3h 00m
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Subject Unit Title Unit No Date Time Duration
Health and Social Care Health and Social Care Unit 1: Human Growth and Development 6938 01 16-May-18 AM 1Th 30m
Health and Social Care Health and Social Care Unit 12: Understanding Human Behaviour 6949 01 18-Jun-18 PM 1Th 30m
Health and Social Care Health and Social Care Unit 4: Social Aspects and Lifestyle Choices 6941 01 23-May-18 AM 1Th 30m
Health and Social Care Health and Social Care Unit 7: Meeting Individual Needs 6944 01 11-Jun-18 AM 1Th 30m
History History Paper 1: Breadth study with interpretations 8HIO0 1A-1H 16-May-18 PM 2h 15m
History History Paper 1: Breadth study with interpretations 9HI0 1A-TH 6-Jun-18 PM 2h 15m
History History Paper 2: Depth Study 8HI0 2A-2H 22-May-18 PM 1Th 30m
History History Paper 2: Depth study 9HI0 2A-2H 13-Jun-18 PM Th 30m
History History Paper 3: Themes in breadth with aspects in depth 9HI0 30-39 19-Jun-18 AM 2h 15m
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Italian Italian Paper 1: Listening, reading and translation 8INO 01 21-May-18 AM Th 45m
Italian Italian Paper 2: Written response to works and translation 8INO 02 23-May-18 PM 1Th 40m
Italian Italian Unit 2: Understanding and Written Response In Italian 6IN02 01 21-May-18 AM 2h 30m
Italian Italian Unit 4: Research, Understanding and Written Response 6IN04 01 13-Jun-18 AM 2h 30m




Pearson Edexcel General Certificate of Education
edexcel May-June 2018 Examination Timetable - FINAL

Subject ] @ Home Notes

MABCDEFGHIn L M P R S T U

Subject Unit Title Unit No Date Time Duration
Japanese Japanese Unit 1: Understanding and Written Response In Japanese 6JA01 01 21-May-18 PM 2h 45m
Japanese Japanese Unit 2: Understanding, Written Response and Research in Japanese 6JA02 01 8-Jun-18 AM 3h 00m
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Leisure Studies Unit 2: Working Practices in Leisure

6967 01 18-May-18 AM 1h30m

Leisure Studies
6970 01 7Jun-18 \ AM \ 1h 30m

Leisure Studies Unit 5: Employment in Leisure

‘ Leisure Studies
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Subject Unit Title Unit No Date Time Duration

Mathematics Mathematics: Further Pure FP1 6667 01 14-May-18 PM 1Th 30m
Mathematics Mathematics: Core Mathematics C1 6663 01 16-May-18 AM 1Th 30m
Mathematics Mathematics: Mechanics M3 6679 01 16-May-18 AM 1h 30m
Mathematics Mathematics Paper 1: Pure Mathematics 8MAD 01 16-May-18 AM 2h 00m
Mathematics Mathematics: Core Mathematics C2 6664 01 23-May-18 AM 1Th 30m
Mathematics Mathematics Paper 2: Statistics and Mechanics 8MAO 02 23-May-18 AM 1h 15m
Mathematics Mathematics: Statistics S3 6691 01 23-May-18 AM 1Th 30m
Mathematics Mathematics: Pure Mathematics 1 9MAO 01 6-Jun-18 AM 2h 00m
Mathematics Mathematics: Further Pure FP2 6668 01 6-Jun-18 AM 1h 30m
Mathematics Mathematics: Mechanics M1 6677 01 6-Jun-18 AM 1h 30m
Mathematics Mathematics: Pure Mathematics 2 9MAO 02 13-Jun-18 AM 2h 00m
Mathematics Mathematics: Mechanics M4 6680 01 13-Jun-18 AM 1h 30m
Mathematics Mathematics: Statistics S1 6683 01 13-Jun-18 AM 1Th 30m
Mathematics Mathematics: Decision Mathematics D1 6689 01 15-Jun-18 PM 1h 30m
Mathematics Mathematics: Mechanics M2 6678 01 15-Jun-18 PM 1h 30m
Mathematics Mathematics: Statistics & Mechanics 9MAOQ 03 15-Jun-18 PM 2h 00m
Mathematics Mathematics: Core Mathematics C3 6665 01 19-Jun-18 PM 1h 30m
Mathematics Mathematics: Mechanics M5 6681 01 19-Jun-18 PM 1h 30m
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Subject Unit Title Unit No Date Time Duration
Mathematics Mathematics: Core Mathematics C4 6666 01 22-Jun-18 AM 1h 30m
Mathematics Mathematics: Decision Mathematics D2 6690 01 22-Jun-18 AM 1h 30m
Mathematics Mathematics: Further Pure FP3 6669 01 25-Jun-18 AM 1h 30m
Mathematics Mathematics: Statistics S2 6684 01 25-Jun-18 AM 1h 30m
Mathematics Mathematics: Statistics S4 6686 01 26-Jun-18 AM 1h 30m
Mathematics Mathematics: Advanced Extension Award 9801 01 27-Jun-18 AM 3h 00m
Music Music Component 3: Appraising 8MUO 03 22-May-18 AM 1h 30m
Music Music Component 3: Appraising 9MUO0 03 18-Jun-18 AM 2h 00m
Music Music Unit 3: Developing Musical Understanding 6MUO03 01 22-May-18 AM 2h 00m
Music Music Unit 6: Further Musical Understanding 6MUO06 01 18-Jun-18 AM 2h 00m
Music Technology Music Technology Component 3: Listening and analysing 8MTO 03 24-May-18 PM 1Th 15m
Music Technology Music Technology Component 4: Producing and analysing 8MTO0 04 06-Jun-18 AM 1h 45m
Music Technology Music Technology Unit 2: Listening and Analysing 6MT02 01 24-May-18 PM 1Th 45m
Music Technology Music Technology Unit 4: Analysing and Producing 6MT04 01 6-Jun-18 PM 2h 00m
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Physical Education Physical Education Component 1: Scientific Principles of Physical Education 8PEO 01 18-May-18 AM Th 45m
Physical Education Physical Education Component 1: Scientific Principles of Physical Education 9PEO 01 11-Jun-18 AM 2h 30m
Physical Education g%:z:: Egzgzi:gz Component 2: Psychological and Social Principles of 8PE0 02 22-May-18 AM 1h 15m
Physical Education g%:z:: Egzzzi:gz Component 2: Psychological and Social Principles of 9PE0 02 15-Jun-18 AM 2h 00m
Physical Education Physical Education Unit 1: Participation In Sport and Recreation 6PEO1 01 18-May-18 AM Th 30m
Physical Education Physical Education Unit 3: Preparation For Optimum Sports Performance 6PE03 01 11-Jun-18 AM 2h 00m
Physics Physics Paper 1: Advanced Physics | 9PHO0 01 4-Jun-18 PM 1h 45m
Physics Physics Paper 1: Core Physics | 8PHO 01 15-May-18 AM Th 30m
Physics Physics Paper 2: Advanced Physics Il 9PHO 02 8-Jun-18 AM Th 45m
Physics Physics Paper 2: Core Physics Il 8PHO 02 18-May-18 AM 1h 30m
Physics Physics Paper 3: General and Practical Principles in Physics 9PHO0 03 14-Jun-18 AM 2h 30m
Politics Politics Paper 1: UK Politics 8PLO 01 24-May-18 PM 1h 45m
Politics Politics Paper 2: UK Government 8PLO 02 4-Jun-18 PM 1Th 45m
Psychology Psychology Paper 1: Foundations in Psychology 9PS0 01 4-Jun-18 PM 2h 00m
Psychology Psychology Paper 1: Social and Cognitive Psychology 8PS0 01 14-May-18 PM 1Th 30m
Psychology Psychology Paper 2: Applications of Psychology 9PS0 02 8-Jun-18 AM 2h 00m
Psychology Psychology Paper 2: Biological Psychology and Learning Theories 8PS0 02 17-May-18 PM 1Th 30m
Psychology Psychology Paper 3: Psychological Skills 9PS0 03 14-Jun-18 AM 2h 00m
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Religious Studies Religious Studies Paper 1: Philosophy 8RS0 01 17-May-18 AM 1Th 00m
Religious Studies Religious Studies Paper 1: Philosophy of Religion 9RS0 01 5-Jun-18 AM 2h 00m
Religious Studies Religious Studies Paper 2: Religion and Ethics 8RS0 02 25-May-18 AM 1Th 00m
Religious Studies Religious Studies Paper 2: Religion and Ethics 9RS0 02 11-Jun-18 AM 2h 00m
Religious Studies Religious Studies Paper 3: New Testament Studies 8RS0 03 23-May-18 AM 1Th 00m
Religious Studies Religious Studies Paper 3: New Testament Studies 9RS0 03 18-Jun-18 PM 2h 00m
Religious Studies Religious Studies Paper 4: Study of Religion 8RS0 4A-4F 4-Jun-18 AM 1Th 00m
Religious Studies Religious Studies Paper 4: Study of Religion 9RS0 4A-4F 20-Jun-18 AM 2h 00m
Religious Studies Religious Studies Unit 1: Foundations 6RS01 01 17-May-18 AM Th 45m
Religious Studies Religious Studies Unit 2: Investigations 6RS02 1A-1G 25-May-18 AM 1h 15m
Religious Studies Religious Studies Unit 3: Developments 6RS03 01 5-Jun-18 AM 1Th 45m
Religious Studies Religious Studies Unit 4: Implications 6RS04 1A-1) 11-Jun-18 AM 1Th 15m
Russian Russian Paper 1: Listening, reading and translation 8RUO 01 15-May-18 PM 1Th 45m
Russian Russian Paper 2: Written response to works and translation 8RUO0 02 17-May-18 PM 1h 40m
Russian Russian Unit 2: Understanding and Written Response In Russian 6RU02 01 15-May-18 PM 2h 30m
Russian Russian Unit 4: Research, Understanding and Written Response 6RU04 01 21-Jun-18 PM 2h 30m
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Spanish Spanish Paper 1: Listening, reading and translation 8SP0 01 14-May-18 AM Th 45m
Spanish Spanish Paper 1: Listening, reading and translation 9SP0 01 11-Jun-18 AM 2h 00m
Spanish Spanish Paper 2: Written response to works and translation 8SP0 02 18-May-18 PM 1h 40m
Spanish Spanish Paper 2: Written response to works and translation 9SP0 02 14-Jun-18 AM 2h 40m
Spanish Spanish Unit 2: Understanding and Written Response In Spanish 6SP02 01 14-May-18 AM 2h 30m
Spanish Spanish Unit 4: Research, Understanding and Written Response in Spanish 6SP04 01 11-Jun-18 AM 2h 30m
Statistics Statistics: Paper 1 8STO 01 19-Jun-18 PM 1h 30m
Statistics Statistics: Paper 2 8STO 02 22-Jun-18 AM Th 30m
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Travel and Tourism Travel and Tourism Unit 1: Travel and Tourism Industry 6987 01 21-May-18 AM 1h 30m
Travel and Tourism Travel and Tourism Unit 10: Promotion and Sales 6996 01 20-Jun-18 AM 1h 30m
Travel and Tourism Travel and Tourism Unit 5: Travelling Safely 6991 01 24-May-18 PM 1Th 30m
Travel and Tourism Travel and Tourism Unit 7: Responsible Tourism 6993 01 13-Jun-18 PM 1Th 30m
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Urdu Unit 2: Understanding and Written Response In Urdu

6UR02 01 21-May-18 PM 2h 30m

Urdu
6UR04 01 25-May-18 | AM | 2h30m

‘ Urdu

Urdu Unit 4: Research, Understanding and Written Response
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